
For more information, call 763-509-5200 or visit www.plymouthmn.gov

Healthy Living Fair
City of Plymouth

Exhibitor List
Company City Phone

Advanced Medical of Twin Cities Golden Valley www.advancedmedicaltc.com

Allina Health Minneapolis www.allina.com

Anytime Fitness Plymouth www.anytimefitness.com

Beauti Control - Mobile Spa Dalbo www.yourspaescape.webs.com
do Terra Essential Oils Plymouth www.simplypurewellness.com
Envision Fitness & Gym Design Plymouth www.envisiongymdesign.com
Inspiring Health Plymouth www.inspiringhealthsolutions.com

Juice Plus Delano www.sharinghealth.org

Lakeland Health Services Golden Valley www.lakelandhealthservices.com

Life Smiles Plymouth www.life-smiles.net

Minneapolis Heart Institute Minneapolis www.mplsheart.com

MN Gynecology & Aesthetics Wayzata www.mngaclinic.com

Natural Chiropractic Center Plymouth www.naturalchiropracticcenter.com

New Dawn Health Plymouth www.newdawnhealth.com

OPTP Plymouth www.optp.com

Orangetheory Fitness Plymouth www.orangetheoryfitness.com

Park Nicollet Clinic Plymouth www.parknicollet.com

Pilates MN Wayzata www.pilatesmn.com
Plymouth Grove Chiropractic Plymouth www.plymouthgrovechiro.com
Plymouth Parks and Recreation Plymouth www.plymouthmn.gov

Senior Community Services Minnetonka www.seniorcommunity.org

Shaklee Plymouth www.shaklee.com

The Wellness Company - Melaleuca Plymouth www.melaleuca.com

Tree of Life Therapeutic Message Plymouth www.tolmassage.com

Trillium Woods Plymouth www.trilliumwoodlcs.com

Walgreens Plymouth www.walgreens.com

West Health Plymouth www.westhealth.com

West Metro Ophthalmology Golden Valley www.westmetro-eye.com

Whitney Sleep Center Plymouth www.whitneysleepcenter.com

Yoga Studio Plymouth www.yogamn.com


